AVIIVATM
CameraLinkTM
linescan
camera
MAIN FEATURES
• High sensitivity and high SNR performance linear CCD
• 1024, 2048 or 4096 resolution with 10µm square pixels
• 512, 1024 or 2048 resolution with 14µm square pixels

 AVIIVA CameraLinkTM
15/15
ORDERING CODE
Part Number Resolution Pixels size Description
AT71LKLB1K0F-BAA 1 K 10 µm AVIIVA camera (without any mount)
AT71LKLB2K0F-BAA 2 K 10 µm AVIIVA camera (without any mount)
AT71LKLB4K0F-BAA 4 K 10 µm AVIIVA camera (without any mount)
AT71LKLB0K5K-BAA 512 14 µm AVIIVA camera (without any mount)
AT71LKLB1K0K-BAA 1 K 14 µm AVIIVA camera (without any mount)
AT71LKLB2K0K-BAA 2 K 14 µm AVIIVA camera (without any mount)
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA   F mount  (NIKON)
AT71KFPAVIVA-ACA   C mount
AT71KFPAVIVA-AKA   K mount  (PENTAX)
AT71KAVIVAP2C0D3A0   Cables kit :
10m power supply & 5m Camera Link cables
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However Atmel- assumes no responsibility for the
consequences of use of such information nor for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties which may
result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent rights of Atmel-. Specifications